
Fall Sports: 

Sport Program Contact Email 
Girls Soccer 
Boys Soccer 

Football 
Field Hockey 
Gymnastics 

Boys Cross Country 
Girls Cross Country  

Girls Tennis 
Girls Volleyball  
Cheerleading 

kbradley@rtnj.org 
gmousis@rtnj.org 

 gadickes@rtnj.org 
sfallini@rtnj.org 

nalbanito@rtnj.org 
khiggins@rtnj.org  

ddinozzi@rtnj.org
sdata@rtnj.org 
cdock@rtnj.org

Winter Sports: 

Sport 

Kim Bradley  
GeorgeMousis 

TBA
 Gina Adickes 

Sue Fallini 
Nick Albanito 
Kevin Higgins 

Dan DiNozzi
Sheri Data 

Christina Dock

Program Contact Email 
Boys Basketball 
Girls Basketball 

Swimming 
Wrestling 
Fencing 

Boys Ice Hockey 
Girls Ice Hockey 

Indoor Boys Track 
Indoor Girls Track 

Cheerleading 

nlavender@rtnj.org 
mcacciacarne@rtnj.org

khoffman@rtnj.org 
bpicillo@rtnj.org 

mkuschke@rtnj.org 
rmclaughlin@rtnj.org 
mpizzano@rtnj.org 

lsuttile@rtnj.org 
khiggins@rtnj.org 

cdock@rtnj.org

Spring Sports: 

Sport 

Nick Lavender 
Mark Cacciacarne
Krystal Hoffman 

Brian Picillo 
Mark Kuschke 

Rich McLaughlin 
Mike Pizzano
Luke Suttile 

Kevin Higgins 
Christina Dock

Program Contact Email 
Softball 
Baseball 

Boys Tennis 
Boys Lacrosse 
Girls Lacrosse 

Golf 
Outdoor Boys Track 

Outdoor Girls Track 
Boys Volleyball  

Ashley Kanya 
Mark Rizzi 

Dan DiNozzi 
Bill Rentiers

Jillian Picciuto 
Ryan Zavala 
Luke Suttile 

Kevin Higgins 
Erik Novack 

akanya@rtnj.org 
mrizzi@rtnj.org 

ddinozzi@rtnj.org 
wrentiers@rtnj.org
jpicciuto@rtnj.org 
rzavala@rtnj,org 
lsuttile@rtnj.org 

khiggins@rtnj.org 
enovack@rtnj.org 
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